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United around food data

Dutch Style Crêpes 6.25kg (approx. 100 pcs)

Large Pancakes 1x6.25kg

P R O D U C T  D E S C R I P T I O N

Large pancakes, packed in bulk in an outer case with a liner

Brand Bakeaway

Manufacturer Product Code 600993

Product Type Food

Product Category Bakery - General

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID 23fe4af7fccf41d9a8c292f2e20d48bc

Specification Type Legacy

Outer Case GTIN 55060278270055

I N G R E D I E N T S Ingredient Declaration
Water, WHEAT flour, EGG, whey powder (MILK), rapeseed oil, salt, raising agent (E500), emulsifier (E322), acidity regulator (E330)

A L L E R G E N S Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac No

Cereals Containing Gluten Yes

Barley No

Oats May Contain

Rye May Contain

Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes

Gluten content <20ppm No

Crustacea No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Lupin No

Milk Yes

Molluscs No

Mustard No

Nuts (Tree) No

Almond nuts No

Brazil nuts No

Cashew nuts No

Hazelnuts No

Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No

Pecan nuts No

Pistachio nuts No

Walnuts No

Peanuts No

Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

Additional Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May also contain Gluten from Rye, Oats and Spelt.

D I E T

S U I TA B I L I T Y
Suitable for Coeliacs No Halal Diet No

Kosher Diet No Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Vegan Diet No

Suitable for
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N U T R I T I O N A L

I N F O R M AT I O N
Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy
780 kJ

190 kcal

9%

Fat

5 g
MED
7%

Saturates

0.8 g
LOW
4%

Sugars

5.2 g
MED
6%

Salt

0.83 g
MED
14%

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 190kcal / 780kJ

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml per 62.5g/ml
serving

RI per 62.5g/ml
serving

Energy (kJ) 780 kJ 9% 487.5 kJ 6%

Energy (kcal) 190 kcal 10% 118.8 kcal 6%

Fat 5 g 7% 3.1 g 4%

  of which Saturates 0.8 g 4% 0.5 g 3%

  of which Mono-unsaturates 2.6 g 1.6 g

  of which Polyunsaturates 1.4 g 0.9 g

Carbohydrate 29.4 g 11% 18.4 g 7%

  of which Sugars 5.2 g 6% 3.3 g 4%

Fibre 1.1 g 0.7 g

Protein 5.9 g 12% 3.7 g 7%

Salt 0.83 g 14% 0.5 g 8%

Serving Size 62.5 g

H A N D L I N G  &

S T O R AG E

I N F O R M AT I O N

Directions For Use

Remove product from packaging. Microwave (800W): Place 1 pancake on a microwave-safe plate and heat for 80 seconds. Oven

(180˚C): Preheat the oven to 180˚C. Place 1 pancake on an a grid and heat for 3-4 minutes. Frying pan: Melt some butter in the

frying pan. Heat 1 pancake for approximately 2 minutes at moderate temperature. Turn once. Do not reheat. Use heating

instructions as a guide only, as appliances vary

Storage Instructions

Keep Frozen at -18°C or below If placed in refrigerater after opening, keep refrigerated in the original closed (folded) bag and

consume within 24 hours. Do not refreeze if allowed to thaw

O R I G I N Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance

Belgium

Additional Origin Details

Produced in Belgium
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C O N TAC T

I N F O R M AT I O N

Address

Bakeaway
Unit 1B, Furnace Way,
Centrix Park
Corby
NN17 5BE

United Kingdom

P: (Phone) 07377 468269

Technical Contact

Martien Wijnen
QA Specialist
mwijnen@cerelia.com

P: (Phone) 0031184444800

Complaints Contact

Complaints Cérélia NL&BE
complaints@cerelia.com

P: (Phone) 0031184444800

Commercial Contact

Robbert Hill
National Account Manager- Foodservice & Wholesale
Robert.Hill@bakeaway.uk.com

P: (Phone) 00447377 468269

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

http://erudus.com/

